Maintenance-free
FR90 fire dampers in short lengths
for installation in rigid walls and ceilings and in metal stud walls
■ Sizes: DN 100 mm to DN 315 mm
■ Fire classification: EI 30/60/90/120 (ve - ho, i ↔ o) S
■ Options:
 ■ Protective grille DN 100 to DN 200 for air transfer applications
 ■ Non-return valves DN 160 and DN 200

Order data
All dimensions in mm
Ordering examples:
50 FR92K fire dampers, DN315 50 pcs FR92K-31
15 duct frames RB DN160, length 50 mm 15 pcs FR92K-RB-16-5
15 protective grilles SG1 with wide edge DN160 15 pcs FR92K-S1-16
20 connecting piece AR  with non-return valves DN200, length 75 mm 20 pcs FR92K-AR-20-7
..........  pcs fire damper FR92K     FR92K -
 DN size 100 125 160 200 250 315
  10 12 16 20 25 31
..........  pcs limit switch ES      FR92K - ES
..........  pcs connecting piece AS without non-return valve FR92K -  AS -  -
 DN size  100 125 160 200
   10 12 16 20
 55 5 5 5 -
 75 7 7 7 7
 100 10 10 10 10
..........  pcs connecting piece AR with non-return valve  FR92K -  AR -  -
 DN size  - - 160 200
   - - 16 20
  55 - - 5 -
  75 - - - 7
..........  pcs protective grille SG1 with wide edge   FR92K - S1 -
 DN size 100 125 160 200
  10 12 16 20
..........  pcs protective grille SG2 with narrow edge  FR92K - S2 -
 DN size 100 125 160 200
  10 12 16 20
..........  pcs duct frame RB 1)       FR92K - RB -  -
 DN size 100 125 160 200
  10 12 16 20
 50 5 5 5 5
 100 10 10 10 10
1) Can only be used with protective grille SG1.
Le
ng
th
 L
 [m
m
]
Le
ng
th
 L
 [m
m
]
Le
ng
th
 L
 [m
m
]
User Manual 5.12 (2019-09) 13Subject to change Series FR92K
  Maintenance-free fire damper according to EN 15650 with up
to 120 minutes fire resistance period. Fire classification
EI 30/60/90/120 (ve - ho, i ↔ o) S. Air-tight casing in galvanized
sheet steel, leak tightness class C according to EN 1751.
With plug connections and lip seals on both sides. Enclosed